
Wednesday, July 25UB Eek repe
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. LondonNews
9. 0 Music As You Like It
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. O For My Lady: "InformationCorner"
42. 0 Lunch Music (12.15 anda
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
71.30 Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Music and Romance
2.30 Classical Music, featuring
Mendelssohn’s Symphonies,
No. 4 in A Major (‘The Italian’’)
3.30 From Our Sample Box
3.45 Music While You Work
4.15 Light Music
4.30-5.0 Children’s session
6. QO Dinner Music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)7.0 Local News Service
7.15 Book Review
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:Ethel Bartlett (piano) and
Strings, Concerto in F Minor
(Bach)
7.45 News and Commentary from
the United States8.0 Ormandy and Members of
the Philadelphia Orchestra,Divertimento No: 10 in F Majorfor Strings and Two Horns
(Mozart)
8.20 Studio Recital by Rena
Edwards (soprano),"Biblical Songs" (Dvorak)
8.37 The New London String
Ensemble (BBC programme)
8.57 Station Notices
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.25 Evening Prayer
9.30. "Palace of Varieties"
10. 0 America Talks to New Zea-
land, Winthrop Aldritch
10.10 Masters in Lighter Mood
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
41.20 CLOSE DOWN

WN7 AUCKLAND
880 ke. 341 m.

7. Op.m. After Dinner Music
8. 0 Bands, Soloists and Choirs
9. 0 Classical Recitals, featuring
the Preludes and Fugues for
Piano by J. S. Bach, played by
Edwin Fischer, Nos. 12 and 13,
in F Minor and F Sharp Major
410. 0 With the Comedians
410.30 Close down

EZIM|)
~
AUCKLAND
|

1250 ke. 240m,
6. O p.m. Tunes with Pep6.30 Light Popular Items7.0 Orchestral Music
8. 0 Listeners’ Own Programme
9. O Light Popular. Selections

,9.30 Music from the Ballets,
"The Prospect Before Us"
(Boyce)
70. 0 Close down

2 Y $70 ke. 526 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.46 a.m. London
News ;

6.15 Breakfast session
9. 0 "Intermission": BBC Vari-
— Show9 Morning Star: Kulenkampf
(violinist)40.10 Devotional Service
10.25 A.C.E. Talk: "Living and
Dining Rooms"
10.40 For My Lady: "West ofcornwall"
42. 0 Lunch Music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
4.30 Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Classical Hour, featuring
Music by Sibelius: Major Work:
Quartet in D Minor3. 0 Superstition
3.25 Health in the Home
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 "Team Work": A Comedy
Serial by Joan Butler415 "1 Hear the Southland
Singing’: Spirituals by theGolden Gate Quartet
4.30 5.0 Children’s session:
"Fumbombo, the Last of the
Dragons" °*

6. 0 Dinner Music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)

7. 0 Reserved
7.15 Gardening Expert
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"From a Military Camp’: A
Revue arranged and presented
by 2YA of the National Broad-
casting Service
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.25 Evening Prayer ;
9.30 New Zealand News for the
Pacific Islands
9.40 Soft Lights and Sweet
Music
10. 0 Harry James and His Or-
chestra
10.30 Bing Crosby and the An-drew Sisters
10.45 "Uncle Sam _ Presents"Marshal Royal and the Rhythm
Bombardiers11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

2\7C WELLINGTON840 ke. 357 m.
6. Op.m. Dance Music6.30 Songs for Sale
6.45 Piano Personalities
7.15 Voices in Harmony
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 SYMPHONIC MUSIC:
Beethoven’s Symphonies, The
BBC Symphony Orchestra con-
ducted by Toscanini, Symphony
No. 4 in B Flat Major, Op. 60
8.34-9.34 Music by Modern
French Composers: Madeleine
Grey (soprano), "Songs of the
Auvergne" (arr. Canteloube),
Three Bourrees, ‘"‘Shepherd’s
Song," ‘The Spinners," ‘"Ber-
ceuse," ‘‘Lament"
8.50 Yvonne Astruc (violin)
with Orchestra conducted by the
Composer, ‘Concertino, de Prin-,
temps" (Milhaud) .

_9. 1. Frances Poulenc (piano)with Straram Concert Orchestra,
"Aubade" Concerto Choregraph-
ique"’ (Poulenc)
~9.20 Boston Promenade. Orches-
tra conducted by Arthur Feidler,‘Divertissement" (Ibert)
9.34-10.0 Music from Meyer-
beer’s Operas: Karin Branzell
(contralto), "Ah, My Son" ("The
Prophet’’)
9.38 Ezio Pinza (bass), ‘‘Nuns,
By My Potent Voice" C*RobertoIl Diavolo’’)
9.42 Miliza Korjus (soprano),
"Shadow Song’ (‘‘Dinorah’’)
»9.46 The BBC Symphony Orch-
estra, conducted by Sir Adrian
Boult, "Coronation March" (‘The
Prophet’’)
9.50 Jussi Bjorling (tenor),
"Qh! Paradise" ("L’Africana"’)
9.54 State Opera Chorus and
Orchestra, "Benediction of the
Poignards" (‘The Huguenots’’)
10. O Light Concert programme
10.30 Close down A

7. O p.m.: Accent on Rhythm
7.20 "Twenty Thousand LeaguesUnder the Sea"
7.33 The Boys Off Buty
8. 0 Premiere: The Week’s New
Releases
8.30 Orchestral Nights
9. 2 Radio Stage: "Death in theMist"
9.30 A Young Man with a Swing
Band, featuring 6th Ferrying
Group
10. 0 Close down

2Y7 [23 NEW PLYMOUTH810 ke. 370m.
6.30 p.m, Children’s session
7.30 Sports session
8. 0 Concert session
8.30 "Pride and Prejudice"
10.0 Close down

CNT) anes e
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News9.0 Morning Variety
9.15 A.C.E. Talk: "Kitchens"
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices12.0 Lunch Music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.80-2.0 Broadcast to Schools

|
4.45-5.0 For the Children6.0 ‘"Hopalong Cassidy"6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 "Accent on Rhythm"7.15 "John Halifax, Gentleman"7.45 News and Commentary from
the United States
8. 0 Queen’s Hall Light Orch-
Stra (BBC programme)
Let’s Dance

. O Newsreel and War Review
9.25 Evening Prayer
8.30 State Opera House Orch-
estra, ‘"‘Norma’"? Overture (Bel-lini)
Joan Cross (soprano), ‘* TheyCall Me Mimi" (‘‘La Boheme’’),
"One Fine Day’ (‘‘Madame But-
terfly’) (Puccini)
London ‘Symphony Orchestra,
Prelude, Act 3, "Mastersingers
of Nuremberg" (Wagner)
Jan Peerce (tenor) with Dor-
othy Sarnoff (soprano), Passover
Scene, "La Juive" (Halevy)
10. 0 Close down

[SVN ae920 ke. 327m.
7. O p.m. "Halliday and Son:
Chocolate"
7.15 Miscellaneous Light Music
7.50 America Talks to New Zea-
land; Herbert J. Siligman (U.S.A.
programme)
8. 0 Light Classical Music: Dol
Dauber’s Salon Orchestra, "The
Queen’s Lace Handkerchief" Ov-erture (Strauss)8.5 M. Tino Rossi (tenor),
"Romance" (Boyer), ‘*The Gon-dolier’s Song" (Poterat)
8.11 Michael Krein Saxophone
Quartet (BBC feature)8.24 Barnabas von Geczy’s Or-
chestra, ‘"‘The Merry Widow"
(Lehar)
8.30 Variety and Vaudeville:
Marriott. Edgar, ‘‘The Battle of
Hastings, 1066"
8.37 "Accent on Rhythm" (BBC
programme)
8.51 Greatrex Newman presents
The Fol-De-Rols .

9. 141 Band Music, featuring the
Royal Canadian Air Force. Band
with Choir (BBC feature)
9.25 The Royal Artillery Band,"Ete" (Chaminade), "Espana"
(Chabrier) «

9.31 "Dad and Dave"’
10. 0. Close down

22S) GISBORNE980 kc. 306 m.

7. Op.m. Orchestral Selections
7.15 "Dad and Dave"
7.30 Hawaijan Harmony
7.46 Our Evening Star: PeterDawson.
8. 0 Music Lovers’ Hour
9. 2 ‘‘Lorna Doone’
9.15 Vocal Gems
9.35 Melody
10. 0 Close down

OY. 720 ke. 416 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
sore9. Morning programme9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 Music While You Work .
10.10 For My Lady: Famous vio-linists: Menuhin grows’ up
(U.S.A.)

©
9a°

10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Light music
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and

~ 4.45 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Broadcast to Schools2. © Music While You Work2.30 Musical Comedy3. 0 Classical Hour:
Budapest String Quartet,
Quartet in D Minor, K.421 (Mo-

|.
Zart)4 Q Rhythmic Revels4.30-5.0 Children’s session

| 6. 0 Dinner music. (6.15 p.m.,
|

LONDON NEW
6.45 Winter Course Talk: ‘All
Men are Unequal," by Dr. I. L.
G. Sutherland
7. 0 Local News Service
7.20 Addington Stock Market
Report
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
From the Studio: Valerie Pep-
pler (soprano),"Where’er YOu Walk" (Handel),
"Thouw’rt Like a Tender Flower"
(Schumann), "Hedge Rose"
(Schubert), ‘The Lotus Flower"
(Schumann)
7.45 News and Commentaryfrom the United States
8. 0 Concert in aid of the Com-
bined Orphanages, given by theChristchurch Dulcet Choristers,conducted by A. G. Thompson(from Hay’s Lounge)
Choristers,
"England" (Parry), "The Poet’sLife" (Elgar), "Annie Laurie"(Griffiths), soprano solo, ‘Pol-onaise" (Thomas)Short Address: Ven. Archdeacon
A. J. Petrie

_ Choristers,"Nightfall" (Liszt), Waltz from
_

"Fledermaus" (Strauss), trio:"Holy Night" (arr. Thompson),duet: "The Harvester" (Dvorak),
choristers, "Vive L’Amour"
(arr. Griffith), "The Sun"(Lully), "Loch Lomond" (arr.Griffith), solo, "The FloralDance" (Moss)9. 0 Newsreel and. War Review9.25 Evening Prayer9.30 3YA Orchestra, conductedby Will Hutchens,
Symphony No. 4 in A Major("Italian’’?) (Mendelssohn)10. 0 Music, mirth and melody11. 0 LONDON NEWS11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SVL CHRISTCHURCH1200 ke. 250 m.
6. Op.m. Concert Time6.30 For the Violin Student7. 0 Tunes of the Times7.30 "The Moonstone"
7.43 Reading by Owen L. Sim-mance: "The Poor’ Scholar"(William Carleton: 1798-1869)&. 3 Rhumba’ Rhythms andTango Tunes8.14 Do You Remember? Popu-lar Dance Tunes of the Past
8.30 Popular Pianists, Gil Dech8.45 Harmonies from Hawaii9.1 Swing! Featuring Small
Combinations

,

10. O Quiet Time
10.30 Close down

S72 GREYMOUTH
940 ke. 319 m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 Morning Music :

9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 ALC.E. Talk: "The Style of
_

& House and the Ways to SaveWhen Building"10. 0 Devotional Service12.0 Lunch Musie (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS) *1.30-2.0 Broadcast to Schools
3. 0 Light Classics4.0 "Trilby"4414

=
This and That

4.45-5.0 "Twenty Thousand
Leagues Under the Sea"6.0 "The Circus Comes

_
to

Town"
6.13 National Savings Announce-ment .
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.40 Our Garden Expert ~7. 0 Danceland’s Favourite Melo-
dies

7.45 News and Commentary from
United States
8. 0 "Lost Empire’’
8.20 The Stars Entertain
9. 0 Newsree!l and War Review
9.26 Evening Prayer
9.381 Paul Whiteman and his
Concert Orchestra "Rhapsody
in Blue" (Gershwin)
9.44 "Paul Temple Intervenes"
(BBC programme)
10. 0 Close down

LV/ DUNEDINat 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9.30 Current Ceiling. Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10.0 A.C.E. Talk: ‘Vitamin D,
Especially in Winter"
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: ‘The Todds"11. 0 Close down12.0 Lunch Music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m.,. LONDON NEWS)12.30 Lunch Hour Recital, MaryMartin and Olive Campbell onTwo Pianos and Wilfred Simen-
auer (’cello) (from Town Ha!l
Concert Chamber)
1.30 Broadcast to Schools2.0 Rambling in Rhythm
3.30 Classical Hour: Sonata No.
2 and Sonata for ’Cello and
Piano
4.30-5.0 Children’s session:
6. 0 Dinner Music (6.15, LON.
DON NEWS)
7. O° Loval News Service7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"The = Plutocrat," from theBook byE. Phillips Oppenheiim7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States8.0 Harry Fryer and his Orch-
estra, "The Band Plays" (Reed)8.3 "Show Time"
8.30 Play of the Week: "The
Old Stradivarius"
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.25 Evening Prayer
9.30 Salon Orchestra,
"The Gipsy Girl’? (Lacombe)9.32 New York Radio Guild
Plays: "The Man Who Died
Twice," starring Owen Ainley
10. 0. Phil Green and Ifis Concert
Dance Orchestra (BBC prog.)
10.30 Glen Gray and the Casa
Loma Orchestra
10.45 Glenn Miller and his Orch-
estra
11. 0 LONDON NEWS11.20 .CLOSE DOWN

GINZO©) DUNEDIN
~

1140 ke. 263 m,
6. Op.m. Variety
7.55 YMPHONIC music:New York Philharmonic Orches-
tra, conducted by Artur Rodzin-
sky, Violin Concerto in D Major
(Beethoven), "The Rite of
Spring" (Stravinsky) (U.S.A.
programme)
9. 0. Theodore Chaliapin (bass),
"Trepak" (Moussorgsky).
9. 5 Vitya Vronsky and Victor
Babin (two pianos), ‘"‘How Fair
This Spot,’ "Floods of Spring"
(Rachmaninoff)
9. 9 Amelita Galli-Curei (so-
~prano); "Russian Nightingaie
Song" (Alabieff)
9.12 London Symphony Orches-
tra, conducted by Albert Coates,
"Francesca Da Rimini’ (Tchai-
kovski)
9.30 Excerpts from Opera and
Classical Music
10. O At Close of Day
10.30 Close down

LWN7 72 INVERCARGILL. 680 kc. 441 m,
7. 0,7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News9.0 Morning Variéty9.20 Devotional Service
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices12.0 Lunch Music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30-2.0 Broadcast to Schools4.45 5.0 Children’s

persion:"The Meeting Pool" (final epi-
sode)

WEATHER FORECASTS
7. 4 a.m. (approx.) Straightafter Headline News
12.29 p.m. (approx.) Straightafter London News
9. 1 p.m. Between Silent
Prayer and Newsreel
Broadcast by Stations 1YA,
1ZB, 2YA, 2ZB, SYA, 3ZB,
4YA, 4ZB, 2YH, 3ZR, 4YZ.
2ZA at 7.4 a.m. and

9.1 p.m. only.
enn
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